By Heatrex
MADE IN THE
USA
SINCE 1967
STS
&
STT
Discrete

03-106
03-104
ORDERING GUIDE
Model #
+
Desired Voltage
+
Color
+
Stainless Steel Grid
Example:
HX-STS-U12-0871B-120V-B
HX-STS-U24-2428V-240V-SS
HX-STS-U48-4838U-480V-B-G
24” MODEL1’
2’ 5.5”
Shipping Weight 20 lbs
SINGLE PHASE
Model   Watts  120V 208V 240V
HX-STS-U12-0871B 871   7.3 - -
HX-STS-U12-1081B 1081   9.0 - -
HX-STS-U12-1111B 1111   9.3 - -
HX-STS-U12-1681B 1681  14.0
HX-STS-U12-1436V 1077 / 1436  - 5.2 6.0
1’
1’ 5.5”
Shipping Weight 10 lbs
12” MODEL
Model   Watts  120V 208V 240V 277V 347V
HX-STS-U24-1015V 1015  - - 4.3 - -
HX-STS-U24-1316B 1316  11.0 - - - -
HX-STS-U24-1297V 1297  - - 5.4 - -
HX-STS-U24-1659B 1659  13.8 - - - -
HX-STS-U24-1701V 1276 / 1701 - 6.1 7.1 - -
HX-STS-U24-2192B 2192  18.3 - - - -
HX-STS-U24-2001V 1501 / 2001 - 7.2 8.3 - -
HX-STS-U24-1982N 1982  - - - 7.2 -
HX-STS-U24-2060I 2060  - - - - 6.0
HX-STS-U24-2222B 2222  18.5 - - - -
HX-STS-U24-2428V 1821 / 2428 - 8.8 10.2 - -
HX-STS-U24-2388N 2388  - - - 8.6 -
HX-STS-U24-2488I 2488  - - - - 7.2
HX-STS-U24-3363B 3363  28.0 - - - -
HX-STS-U24-3239V 2429 / 3239 - 11.7 13.5 - -
HX-STS-U24-3008N 3008  - - - 10.1 -
HX-STS-U24-3176I 3176  - - - - 9.2
SINGLE PHASE
THREE PHASE
Model   Watts      208V       240V
HX-STS-U24-1992P 1496 / 1992      4.2        4.8
HX-STS-U24-2442P 1834 / 2442      5.1        5.9
HX-STS-U24-3021P 2284 / 3041      6.4        7.3
SINGLE PHASE
48” MODEL 1’
4’ 5.5”
Shipping Weight 38 lbs
Model   Wa�s 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V 600V
HX-STS-U48-2030V 2030 7.3 8.5 - - - -
HX-STS-U48-2014I 2014 - - - 5.8 - -
HX-STS-U48-2030T 2030 - - - - 4.2 -
HX-STS-U48-2594V 2594 9.4 10.8 - - - -
HX-STS-U48-2502I 2502 - - - 7.2 - -
HX-STS-U48-2594T 2594 - - - - 5.4 -
HX-STS-U48-3402V 3402 12.3 14.2 - - - -
HX-STS-U48-3206I 3206 - - - 9.3 - -
HX-STS-U48-3402T 3402 - - - - 7.1 -
HX-STS-U48-4002V 4002 14.5 16.7 - - - -
HX-STS-U48-3964N 3964 - - 14.3 - - -
HX-STS-U48-4120I 4120 - - - 11.9 - -
HX-STS-U48-4002T 4002 - - - - 8.3 -
HX-STS-U48-4042Y 4042 - - - - - 6.7
HX-STS-U48-4856V 4856 17.5 20.2 - - - -
HX-STS-U48-4776N 4776 - - 17.2 - - -
HX-STS-U48-4976I 4976 - - - 14.4 - -
HX-STS-U48-4856T 4856 - - - - 10.1 -
HX-STS-U48-4878Y 4878 - - - - - 8.1
HX-STS-U48-6478V 6478 23.4 27.0 - - - -
HX-STS-U48-6056N 6056 - - 21.7 - - -
HX-STS-U48-6352I 6352 - - - 18.3 - -
HX-STS-U48-6478T 6478 - - - - 13.5 -
HX-STS-U48-6118Y 6118 - - - - - 10.2
Model   Wa�s 208V 240V 347V 480V 600V
HX-STS-U48-3971P 3971 8.3 9.6 - - -
HX-STS-U48-3928U 3928 - - - 4.7 -
HX-STS-U48-3963Z 3963 - - - - 3.8
HX-STS-U48-4794P 4794 10.0 11.6 - - -
HX-STS-U48-4838U 4838 - - - 5.8 -
HX-STS-U48-4797Z 4797 - - - - 4.6
HX-STS-U48-5954P 5954 12.4 14.3 - - -
HX-STS-U48-6060U 6060 - - - 7.3 -
HX-STS-U48-5982Z 5982 - - - - 5.8
SINGLE PHASE
THREE PHASE
Model   Watts  120V 208V 240V
HX-STS-U12-0871B 871   7.3 - -